HALO League
Helena Crutchley
Zac Field

Dean Field

Mary Carrick
Yasmin Field
Brian Slater

Pat O'Grady
Paul Van Dam
David Offler

Sam Offler

Fran Humphrey
George Van Dam
Ken Hutson

Pete Shew
Emma Van Dam
Helen Smith

Joe Field
Christopher Awre
Rosie Field

Paul Simmons
Chris Simmonds
Ann O'Grady
Mary Vickers

Dom Simmonds

HALO Championship 2011

Class
W45
M16
M45
W60
w12
M60
M75
M45
M55
M16
W60
M10
M60
M65
W10
W35
M10
M40
W45
M60
M45
W75
W50
M12

Category
Master
Junior
Master
Super Vet
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Master
Master
Junior
Super Vet
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Master
Super Vet
Master
Super Vet
Master

Junior

Beverley Westwood
134
132
127
121
117
113
112
110
108
105
105
105
104
104
100
100
99
97
96
95
91
90
88
82

Best Six
134
132
127
121
117
113
112
110
108
105
105
105
104
104
100
100
99
97
96
95
91
90
88
82
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